
NEW SYNAGOGUE

NEW SYNAGOGUE

10:00

10:00

International Competition of Shorts 1
(88 min) 

International Competition
of Shorts 3 (88 min) 

International Competition
of Music Videos 1 (48 min)

International Competition of 
Music Videos 2 (49 min)

Slovak Competition of Shorts 
(67 min)

Magical
Friendships
(3+) (33 min)

Drobci
(48 min)

Short Films for 
Children 2 (46 min)

Čítačka pre deti:
Nebojím sa báť (60min)

School screening and discussion: UNATC in Bucharest
(90 min)

Short Films from Around the 
World 3 (82 min)

NIGHTMARE: Cults, Rituals and Happy Hamsters
(90 min)

Short Animated Documentary 
(76 min)

International Competition of Shorts 2
(87 min)

International Competition of Shorts 4
(91 min)

International Competition of Shorts 1
(R) (88 min)

AFN Presents: That’s What She Said 
(75 min)

NIGHTMARE: Summoning 
Inner Demons (90 min)

Nikita Diakur: Embracing 
the Chaos (40 min)

Masterclass:
Nikita Diakur

Contemporary Abstract 
and Non-narrative 
Animation (60 min)

Short Films for Children 1
(44 min)

O!PLA Focus on Poland vol. 11
(62 min)

Slovak Short Films
(66 min)

Short Films from Around the World 1 
(82 min)

NIGHTMARE: Every Cloud Has a Silver Lining
(90 min)

Unicorn Boy
(91 min)

11:00

10:30

11:30

11:30

12:00

12:00

12:30

12:30

13:00

13:00

13:30

13:30

14:00

14:00

14:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:30

16:30

17:00

17:00

17:30

17:30

18:00

17:45

18:30

18:00

19:00

18:30

19:30

19:00

20:30

19:30

21:00

19:45

21:30

20:00 22:30

22:00

20:30 22:45

22:30

20:45 23:10

23:00

21:00 23:30

00:00

22:00 23:40 00:00 00:30 00:45 01:00 01:30 2:00

ŽILINA TOWN
THEATRE

ŽILINA TOWN
THEATRE

STANICA ŽILINA
ZÁRIEČIE: S1

STANICA ŽILINA
ZÁRIEČIE: S1

ARTFORUM

STANICA ŽILINA
ZÁRIEČIE: BAR

STANICA ŽILINA
ZÁRIEČIE: OUTDOOR

ARTFORUM

TH
U

RS
D

AY
27

th
 J

un
e

FR
ID

AY
28

th
 J

un
e

Perfect Blue
(81 min)

International 
Competition of Music 
Videos 1 (R) (48 min)

OPENING
CEREMONY

Krishpin
(DJ, 60 min)

Krishpin
(DJ, 90 min) - BAR

Tim Burton’s Corpse Bride
(74 min)

Anča in Wonderland 1 
(74 min)

NIGHTMARE: Sweet Dreams Are 
Made of This (75 min)

Blood Tea and Red String
+ Bolka (71 min)

Lolina
(Live, 40min)

Zaffer 9
(Live, 30min)

Extremely Short Section of Extremely
Short Films (53 min)

VLZQUES b2b yangovica
+ sida100 (DJs + VJ, 75 min)

Anča in Mordor
(52 min)

Evil Medvěd
(DJ, 75 min)

Short Films from Around 
the World 2 (80 min)


