11:00

11:30

10:00

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

13:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

NEW SYNAGOGUE				Se	School screening and discussion: UNATC in Bucharest (90 min)																								Tim Burton's Cor (74 min	rpse Bride n)		(D	Krishpin DJ, 90 min) - BAR			
ŽILINA TOWN THEATRE	International Competition of Shorts 1 (88 min)				International Competition of Music Videos 1 (48 min)					Int	International Competition of Shorts 2 (87 min)			AFN Presents: That's What She (75 min)			e Said					Perfect Blu (81 min)			OPENING CEREMONY		Krishpin (DJ, 60 min)									
STANICA ŽILINA ZÁRIEČIE: S1					NIGHTMARE: Cults, Rituals and Ha (90 min)				Hamsters		O!PLA Focus on Poland vol. 11 (62 min)				Short F		: Films from Around the World 1 (82 min)		NIGHTMA		ARE: Every Cloud Has a Silver Lining (90 min)		g													
ARTFORUM										Magical Friendships (3+) (33 min)			Short Films for (44 mi																							
	10:00	10:30	11:30	12:00	12:30	13:00	13:30	14:00	14:30	15:00 15:3	0 16:00	16:30	17:00	17:30	17:45	18:00 1	18:30	19:00	19:30	19:45	20:00	20:30	20:45	21:00	22:00	22:30	22:45	23:10	23:30	23:40	00:00	00:30	00:45	01:00	01:30	2:00
NEW SYNAGOGUE		Short Films from Around the World 3 (82 min)			Slovak Competition of Sho (67 min)		n of Shorts		Internatio	nal Competition of Shor (R) (88 min)	Shorts 1		Nikita Diakur: Embracing the Chaos (40 min)			Masterclass: Nikita Diakur			Anča in		Wonderland 1 '4 min)	derland 1 n)														
ŽILINA TOWN THEATRE		l Competition 3 (88 min)			ational Competition of Sic Videos 2 (49 min) (91 n		onal Competition (91 min)	of Shorts 4			NIGHTMARE: Summoning Inner Demons (90 min)			International Competition of Music Videos 1 (R) (48 min)			NIGHTMARE: Sweet Drea Made of This (75 mi		veet Dreams Ar nis (75 min)	re																
STANICA ŽILINA ZÁRIEČIE: S1		hort Films from Around the World 2 (80 min)		Short Animated Doc (76 min)				Slovak Short Films (66 min)		Contem and N Anima	Contemporary Abstract and Non-narrative Animation (60 min)		Unico (91		orn Boy min)								Lo (Live,	Lolina (Live, 40min)			Zaffer 9 (Live, 30min)				Anča in Mordor (52 min)					
STANICA ŽILINA ZÁRIEČIE: BAR																														VLZQUES bi + sida100 (DJ	o2b yangovica Js + VJ, 75 min	n)		Evil Medvěd (DJ, 75 min)		
STANICA ŽILINA ZÁRIEČIE: OUTDOOR																								and Red String a (71 min)		Extremely S	Short Section o	f Extremely nin)								
ARTFORUM							Orobci 8 min)			Films for 2 (46 min)	Čítač Nebojím	ka pre deti: sa báť (60min))																							

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

00:00